UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
DISTRICT OF COLORADO
Michael E. Hegarty
United States Magistrate Judge
Alfred A. Arraj United States Courthouse
Courtroom A-501
Week of November 27, 2017

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

Monday, November 27, 2017

Bohm v. Medix Staffing Solutions, Inc.
17-cv-02490-CMA-MEH
Scheduling Conference

Ortez v. United Parcel Service, Inc.
17-cv-01202-CMA-MEH
Settlement Conference

Tuesday, November 28, 2017

Harvey, et al. v. National Credit Systems, Inc., et al.
17-cv-02412-MEH
Scheduling Conference

Henry, et al. v. The Lakeside Park Company, et al.
15-cv-00925-RPM
Settlement Conference

Wednesday, November 29, 2017

Pefanis v. Bank SNB, et al.
17-cv-02321-MEH
Scheduling Conference

RHMB Construction, Inc., et al. v. Builders Insurance Group, et al.
17-cv-00143-RM-MEH
Final Pretrial Conference

Santino v. Benson, et al.
17-cv-01304-PAB-MEH
Settlement Conference




UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
DISTRICT OF COLORADO
Michael E. Hegarty
United States Magistrate Judge
Alfred A. Arraj United States Courthouse
Courtroom A-501
Week of November 27, 2017

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

2:00 PM

Thursday, November 30, 2017

Ornelas, et al. v. GEICO General Insurance Company
17-cv-02467-MEH
Scheduling Conference

Bennett v. Hartford Life and Accident Insurance Company
17-cv-02489-RM-MEH
Scheduling Conference

Shaw v. Home Depot U.S.A., Inc.
17-cv-02571-MEH
Scheduling Conference

Brinkley-Burgardt v. Martinez Melgoza, et al.
17-cv-02419-PAB-MEH
Scheduling Conference

Belanger v. Allstate Insurance Company
17-cv-02601-MEH
Scheduling Conference

Leadholm v. City of Commerce City, et al.
16-cv-02786-MEH
Discovery Conference

McCully v. El Paso County, et al.

16-cv-00867-WIM-MEH
Discovery Conference

Friday, December 1, 2017

NO SETTINGS




