UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT DISTRICT OF COLORADO

Michael E. Hegarty United States Magistrate Judge Alfred A. Arraj United States Courthouse Courtroom A-501 Week of November 27, 2017

Monday, November 27, 2017

10:15 AM	Bohm v. Medix Staffing Solutions, Inc.
	17-cv-02490-CMA-MEH

Scheduling Conference

10:30 AM Ortez v. United Parcel Service, Inc.

17-cv-01202-CMA-MEH Settlement Conference

Tuesday, November 28, 2017

17-cv-02412-MEH Scheduling Conference

10:30 AM Henry, et al. v. The Lakeside Park Company, et al.

15-cv-00925-RPM Settlement Conference

Wednesday, November 29, 2017

10:30 AM	Pefanic v	Bank SNB.	et al
IU.DU AIVI	ECIAIIIS V.	Dank Sind.	EL al.

17-cv-02321-MEH Scheduling Conference

10:45 AM RHMB Construction, Inc., et al. v. Builders Insurance Group, et al.

17-cv-00143-RM-MEH Final Pretrial Conference

11:00 AM Santino v. Benson, et al.

17-cv-01304-PAB-MEH Settlement Conference

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT DISTRICT OF COLORADO

Michael E. Hegarty
United States Magistrate Judge
Alfred A. Arraj United States Courthouse
Courtroom A-501
Week of November 27, 2017

Thursday, November 30, 2017

10:00 AM	Ornelas, et al. v. GEICO General Insurance Company 17-cv-02467-MEH Scheduling Conference
10:15 AM	Bennett v. Hartford Life and Accident Insurance Company 17-cv-02489-RM-MEH Scheduling Conference
10:30 AM	Shaw v. Home Depot U.S.A., Inc. 17-cv-02571-MEH Scheduling Conference
10:45 AM	Brinkley-Burgardt v. Martinez Melgoza, et al. 17-cv-02419-PAB-MEH Scheduling Conference
11:00 AM	Belanger v. Allstate Insurance Company 17-cv-02601-MEH Scheduling Conference
11:30 AM	Leadholm v. City of Commerce City, et al. 16-cv-02786-MEH Discovery Conference
2:00 PM	McCully v. El Paso County, et al. 16-cv-00867-WJM-MEH Discovery Conference

Friday, December 1, 2017

NO SETTINGS